Supported OEMs:

- CISCO
- 3COM
- AEROHIVE
- ALCATEL
- ALLIED TELESIS
- APC
- ARISTA
- ARUBA NETWORKS
- AVAYA / NORTEL
- BFI KIN
- BROCADE / FOUNDRY
- CABLES2GO
- CHELSIO
- D-LINK
- DELL / FORCE10
- FMC
- EXTREME / ENTERASYS
- F5
- GIGAMON
- H3C / HUAWEI
- HP
- IBM
- INTEL
- JUNIPER
- LENOVO
- MELLANOX
- MYRICOM
- NFTAPP
- NETGEAR
- ORACLE / SUN
- PALO ALTO NETWORKS
- SUPERMICRO
- TP-LINK
- TRANSITION NETWORKS
- TRIPP LITE



Cables

Tiam Optics carries the most extensive and comprehensive line of network cable solutions to meet the needs of virtually any network environment. Our cable products are built to the highest quality standards for increased bandwidth, high-performance, and highreliability data transference. All Tiam Optics cable solutions can be customized for various lengths, colors, connector types, and compatibility. All of our compatible cable products meet or exceed all OEM specifications for the highest level of quality and carry a Lifetime Replacement Warranty.

Form Factors

Direct Attach Cables

SFP+, SFP28, QSFP+, QSFP28 Passive Copper, Active Copper, Active Optical Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Infiniband

Fiber Jumpers

LC, SC, ST, FC, MTRJ, MTP/MPO OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OS2 Duplex, Simplex, Multistrand Riser, Plenum, UPC, APC

Coaxial Cables

BNC, TNC, RP-TNC, SMB, RF, F, N Low Loss, Ultra Low Loss Male, Female, Angled Connectors Single, Dual, Multistrand

Panels

MTP LGX, MTP Cassette LC, SC, ST Fiber Panels Cat5E, Cat6, Cat6A Panels

High Speed Data Cables

HD Mini-SAS, Mini-SAS, SAS CX4 & Infiniband SCSI VHDCI, HD68, HD50, C50

Cat5E, Cat6, Cat6A

Booted & Non-Booted Straight, Rolled, Crossover Unshielded, Plenum, Shielded

Power Cords

North America Cords International Cords **IEC Jumper Cords Power Strips**

Video Cables

Display Port, Mini Display Port HDMI, USB, DB9, DB25 VGA, SVGA, Micro SVGA DVI, DVI-D, DVI-I